
1 2 3 ODF Lab 8:30 - 11:30 1. FYZBOJ
1 GPH1 2 10 15 1. ROOM GPH1 10 (2,10,15) Lučivjanský
2 GPH2 3 5 12 1. ROOM GymPos2 7 (2,5,7) Revická
3 GPH3 11 14 16 1. ROOM GSOB2 14 (1,14,16) Juhásová
4 GymPos1 10 13 14
5 GymPos2 2 5 7 VKM Jesenná 5 8:30 - 11:30 1. FYZBOJ
6 GJAR1 1 2 14 2. ROOM GPH2 5 (3,5,12) Mucha
7 GJAR2 5 11 15 2. ROOM GymPos1 13 (10,13,14) Fuzer
8 GSob1 2 9 17 2. ROOM GJAR1 2 (1,2,14) Kozelková
9 GSOB2 1 14 16 2. ROOM SSOSTA 16 (14,16,17)

10 Gsrob 1 2 11
11 SSOSTA 14 16 17 Angely Merici

3. ROOM GPH3 14 (11,14,16) Kireš
3. ROOM GJAR2 15 (5,11,15) Vrláková
3. ROOM GSob1 9 (2,9,17) Paulínyová
3. ROOM Gsrob 1 (1,2,11)

ODF Lab 12:00 - 14:45 2. FYZBOJ
1. ROOM GPH1 15 (2,10,15) Hanč
1. ROOM GJAR1 14 (1,2,14) Kecer
1. ROOM Gsrob 11 (1,2,11) Juhásová

VKM Jesenná 5 12:00 - 14:45 2. FYZBOJ
2. ROOM GPH2 12 (3,5,12) Mucha
2. ROOM GymPos1 14 (10,13,14) Borovský
2. ROOM GJAR2 11 (5,11,15) Revická
2. ROOM GSob1 2 (2,9,17)

Angely Merici 12:00 - 14:45 2. FYZBOJ
3. ROOM GPH3 11 (11,14,16) Kireš
3. ROOM GymPos2 2 (2,5,7) Ješková
3. ROOM GSOB2 1 (1,14,16) Rončík
3. ROOM SSOSTA 17 (14,16,17)

ODF Lab 15:00 - 17:45 3. FYZBOJ
1. ROOM GPH1 2 (2,10,15) Hanč
1. ROOM GJAR2 5 (5,11,15) Kecer
1. ROOM SSOSTA 14 (14,16,17) Mižáková

VKM Jesenná 5 15:00 - 17:45 3. FYZBOJ
2. ROOM GPH2 3 (3,5,12) Mucha
2. ROOM GymPos1 10 (10,13,14) Kravčáková
2. ROOM GSOB2 16 (1,14,16) Rončík
2. ROOM Gsrob 2 (1,2,11)

Angely Merici 15:00 - 17:45 3. FYZBOJ
3. ROOM GPH3 16 (11,14,16) Ješková
3. ROOM GymPos2 5 (2,5,7) Strečka
3. ROOM GJAR1 1 (1,2,14) Borovský
3. ROOM GSob1 17 (2,9,17)
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